
TRILED

TRILED              50W LED

SPECIFICATION DATA
Cold roll steel 0.8mm

Polycarbonate

98%CHINESE

21
Metal/White

CE RoHS EN62471

I

IP20
5 YEARS

IK05(0.7J)
850 Degrees

Linect/GST18i3

570x570mm
595x595mm

6.4KGS

595x595x40mm

62x61x5cm 

3000pcs

5290LM

50W

96LM/W

<13

86
TRIDONIC/OSRAM/PHILIPS

AVAILABLE

>0.96

<20%
<10%

SAMSUNG LG
3PCS

>80

97.9(55degrees)
YES

YES

YES

ANSI/MacAdam 3

54~150V

Total Lumen

System power

System efficiancy

UGR

Beam angel
Driver brand

Dimmable

PF

THD
Flicker free

LED Chip brand
LED PCB board

CRI

LM80 8000 hours
L70/B50 hours

IES file available

LM79

Low Color Tolerance

DC Voltage range

Material and thickness

Diffuser Material

Reflector/purity

Cross plates Quantity V
Frame Material/color

Certificates

Class

IP
Warranty

IK
Glow wires

Connector

Cut out hole
External size

Weight

Size

Box Quantity packaging size

Quantity for 40”HighCube

Patent Nr.:201430121235.7

High reflection aluminium louvre,good UGR control to <17% and less dazzle.
Elegant and modern design for office illumination,high efficiency supply.
Registered community design ZL201430121235.7

High quality raster with optial lens
optimized light output

Ideal UGR control solution


